2022
EYEWEAR
COLLECTION
2 PREPACK 24
31Z-PD-24H
Display included.
24 reading glasses,
with revolving counter display. Display dimensions:
24 x 24 x 55 cm
4 pcs.	 +1.00
4 pcs.	 +1.50
4 pcs.	 +2.00
4 pcs.	 +2.50
4 pcs.	 +3.00
4 pcs.	 +3.50
3PREPACK 24
31Z-B1-BLK300	 +3.00
31Z-B1-BLU250	 +2.50
31Z-B1-BRO350	 +3.50
31Z-B1-RED200	 +2.00
31Z-B3-GRE150	 +1.50
31Z-B3-ORA300	 +3.00
31Z-B3-WHI100	 +1.00
31Z-B3-YEL350	 +3.50
31Z-B25-BLK100	 +1.00
31Z-B25-BLU150	 +1.50
31Z-B25-BRO250	 +2.50
31Z-B25-RED200	 +2.00
31Z-B24-BLK200	 +2.00
31Z-B24-BLU250	 +2.50
31Z-B24-DEM350	 +3.50
31Z-B24-RED300	 +3.00
31Z-B16-BLK150	 +1.50
31Z-B16-BLU100	 +1.00
31Z-B16-BRO300	 +3.00
31Z-B16-RED350	 +3.50
31Z-B20-BDE100	 +1.00
31Z-B20-BLK200	 +2.00
31Z-B20-NDE150	 +1.50
31Z-B20-RDE250	 +2.50
4
31Z-PD-24Z
Display included.
24 reading glasses,
with revolving counter display. Display dimensions:
24 x 24 x 55 cm
3 pcs.	 +1.00
4 pcs.	 +1.50
5 pcs.	 +2.00
5 pcs.	 +2.50
4 pcs.	 +3.00
3 pcs.	 +3.50
PREPACK 24
5
31Z-PR1-100	 +1.00
31Z-PR57-100	 +1.00
31Z091-BLU100	 +1.00
31Z-B26-ORA250	 +2.50
31Z-PR68-250	 +2.50
31Z-PR80-250	 +2.50
31Z-PR84-250	 +2.50
31Z-PR89-250	 +2.50
31Z-B26-BLU150	 +1.50
31Z-PR76-150	 +1.50
31Z-PR83-150	 +1.50
31Z-PR93-150	 +1.50
31Z-B26-RED300	 +3.00
31Z-PR58-300	 +3.00
31Z-PR70-300	 +3.00
31Z-PR90-300	 +3.00
31Z-B26-GRE200	 +2.00
31Z-PR56-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR67-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR86-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR94-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR65-350	 +3.50
31Z-PR74-350	 +3.50
31Z-PR79-350	 +3.50
PREPACK 24
6
31Z-PD-24R
Display included.
24 reading glasses,
with revolving counter display. Display dimensions:
24 x 24 x 55 cm
4 pcs.	 +1.00
4 pcs.	 +1.50
4 pcs.	 +2.00
4 pcs.	 +2.50
4 pcs.	 +3.00
4 pcs.	 +3.50
PREPACK 24
7
31Z-B21-DEM100	 +1.00
31Z-B21-DEM150	 +1.50
31Z-B21-DEM200	 +2.00
31Z-B21-DEM250	 +2.50
31Z-B21-DEM300	 +3.00
31Z-B21-DEM350	 +3.50
31Z-B22-GRE100	 +1.00
31Z-B22-GRE150	 +1.50
31Z-B22-GRE200	 +2.00
31Z-B22-GRE250	 +2.50
31Z-B22-GRE300	 +3.00
31Z-B22-GRE350	 +3.50
31Z-PR62-100	 +1.00
31Z-PR62-150	 +1.50
31Z-PR62-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR62-250	 +2.50
31Z-PR62-300	 +3.00
31Z-PR62-350	 +3.50
31Z091-RED100	 +1.00
31Z091-RED150	 +1.50
31Z091-RED200	 +2.00
31Z091-RED250	 +2.50
31Z091-RED300	 +3.00
31Z091-RED350	 +3.50
POLYCARBONATE AND RUBBER
PREPACK 24
8
31Z-B1-BLK200	 +2.00
31Z-B1-BLK300	 +3.00
31Z-B3-GRE150	 +1.50
31Z-B3-GRE250	 +2.50
31Z-B16-BLK150	 +1.50
31Z-B16-BLK350	 +3.50
31Z-B20-BDE100	 +1.00
31Z-B20-BDE300	 +3.00
31Z-B21-BLK200	 +2.00
31Z-B21-BLK350	 +3.50
31Z-PR1-150	 +1.50
31Z-PR1-250	 +2.50
31Z-PR84-100	 +1.00
31Z-PR84-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR83-150	 +1.50
31Z-PR83-350	 +3.50
31Z-PR67-250	 +2.50
31Z-PR67-300	 +3.00
31Z-P-72M
Display excluded.
72 reading glasses.
OSEXPO-72C
72-pc revolving
floor display (empty).
REMEMBER
TO ORDER
THE 2 CODES!
Display dimensions:
31 x 31 x 183 cm
8 pcs.	 +1.00
12 pcs.	 +1.50
16 pcs.	 +2.00
16 pcs.	 +2.50
12 pcs.	 +3.00
8 pcs.	 +3.50
PREPACK 72
9
31Z-PR68-150	 +1.50
31Z-PR68-200	 +2.00
31Z-B3-ORA200	 +2.00
31Z-B3-ORA300	 +3.00
31Z-B25-BLU200	 +2.00
31Z-B25-BLU300	 +3.00
31Z-PR72-150	 +1.50
31Z-PR72-200	 +2.00
31Z-B22-BLU150	 +1.50
31Z-B22-BLU350	 +3.50
31Z-B25-BLK100	 +1.00
31Z-B25-BLK300	 +3.00
31Z-PR70-250	 +2.50
31Z-PR70-300	 +3.00
31Z-B26-GRE250	 +2.50
31Z-B26-GRE300	 +3.00
31Z-B1-BLU250	 +2.50
31Z-B1-BLU350	 +3.50
31Z-B20-BLK200	 +2.00
31Z-B20-BLK250	 +2.50
31Z-PR89-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR89-250	 +2.50
31Z-B22-WHI150	 +1.50
31Z-B22-WHI200	 +2.00
31Z-B3-WHI100	 +1.00
31Z-B3-WHI250	 +2.50
31Z-PR90-100	 +1.00
31Z-PR90-250	 +2.50
31Z-PR76-100	 +1.00
31Z-PR76-250	 +2.50
31Z-B26-ORA250	 +2.50
31Z-B26-ORA350	 +3.50
31Z-PR86-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR86-300	 +3.00
31Z-PR74-100	 +1.00
31Z-PR74-200	 +2.00
31Z-B21-PNG200	 +2.00
31Z-B21-PNG300	 +3.00
31Z-B20-RDE150	 +1.50
31Z-B20-RDE250	 +2.50
31Z-B20-NDE150	 +1.50
31Z-B20-NDE250	 +2.50
31Z-PR93-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR93-300	 +3.00
31Z-B3-YEL200	 +2.00
31Z-B3-YEL350	 +3.50
31Z091-BLU150	 +1.50
31Z091-BLU250	 +2.50
31Z-PR94-150	 +1.50
31Z-PR94-250	 +2.50
31Z-PR78-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR78-350	 +3.50
31Z-PR79-100	 +1.00
31Z-PR79-300	 +3.00
PREPACK 72
10  SINGLES
31Z-B1-BLK100
+1.00